
Sinks

1 to 9

FB

Heel Brae

Clerkland Burn

Dunlop
Manor

Hunthall

West Lodge

Sheepfold

Weir

Fairview

Track

Pond

Hester Hill

Sidehead

SM

162.1m

159.5m

Hillview

Heel Brae

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2021. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

1

2
3

4 5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

22

23
v

v

v

v

21

19

v

v

SUDS
BASIN

scale bar 1:1000

0m 20 40 60 80 100

REVISIONS

Ogilvie Homes Ltd, Ogilvie House,
Pirnhall Business Park,

Stirling, FK7 8ES
Tel: 01786 811811   Fax: 01786 816935
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DUNLOP HOUSE,
KILMARNOCK

MASTER DEED OF CONDITIONS PLAN

1:1000

DEC 2023

CMcG
J0118 MDOC - 002 D

RED - DENOTES PLOT BOUNDARY

GREEN - DENOTES OPEN SPACE
COMMUNALLY OWNED AND MAINTAINED
BY FACTOR

PINK - DENOTES PRIVATE ROADS
COMMUNALLY OWNED AND MAINTAINED BY
FACTOR

PEACH - DENOTES PRIVATE FOOTPATHS
COMMUNALLY OWNED AND MAINTAINED BY
FACTOR

LEGEND

CYAN - DENOTES DEVELOPMENT BOUNDARY

LIGHT RED - DENOTES FOUL TREATMENT UNIT SERVING
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT, DUNLOP MANOR AND HUNTHALL
COMMUNALLY OWNED AND MAINTAINED BY FACTOR

ORANGE - DENOTES SHARED DRIVE MUTUALLY
OWNED AND MAINTAINED BY PLOTS 21 & 22

BLUE - DENOTES SUDS TO BE DISPONED
TO SCOTTISH WATER

YELLOW - DENOTES WAYLEAVE FOR FACTOR
MAINTENANCE

DARK GREEN - DENOTES GRASS VERGES
COMMUNALLY OWNED AND MAINTAINED BY FACTOR

DENOTES HUNTHALL INTERIM ACCESS ARRANGEMENTS

PURPLE - DENOTES HUNTHALL SERVITUDE

Rev D                 Energetics title extents added, Plot 20 rear boundary adjusted to suit.      CMcG         Jan 2024
                           Plot 1 west boundary relocated.
Rev C                 Hunthall interim access arrangements added.                                            CMcG        Dec 2023
Rev B                 Note added to Legend stating that the foul treatment unit                           CMcG        Dec 2023
                          serves the Residential Development, Dunlop Manor & Hunthall.
                          Access road to Dunlop Manor coloured on plan and noted in legend.
Rev A                 Sheet orientation changed to landscape.                                                    CMcG         Dec 2023
                          Scale of drawing changed to 1:1000.
                          Cyan development boundary brought to front.

LIGHT BROWN - DENOTES ROAD SERVING AND MAINTAINED
BY DUNLOP MANOR RESIDENTS

DENOTES SERVICE WAYLEAVE &/OR SERVITUDE

CairnsR
Typewritten Text
The Development registered under
title AYR33736 and plots 1 to 23
within have been DPA approved.
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